FECHA

ACTUACION

27/jul/2022

27/jul/i2022

27/jul/2022

27/jull2022

27/jul/2022

27/jull2022

27/jul/2022

27/jul/i2022

27/jul/2022

27/jul/i2022

27/jul/2022

27/jul/2022

PROCESO

202100809
202200475

201600690

202200061
202100196

202100602

202200439

201901419
201900558

202200322
202100482

202000230

PROCESO2 CLASE

11001311000620210080900

11001311000620220047500

11001311000620160069000

11001311000620220006100

11001311000620210019600

11001311000620210060200

11001311000620220043900

11001311000620190141900

11001311000620190055800

11001311000620220032200

11001311000620210048200

11001311000620200023000

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
TUTELA

SUCESION

INTESTADA
LEVANTAMIENTO

AFECTACION
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD

CONYUGAL
TUTELA

DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
IMPUGNACION DE

PATERNIDAD
INVESTIGACION

PATERNIDAD
CESACION DE
EFECTOS CIVILES
CONTENCIOSO

DEMANDANTE

BOHORQUEZ
MARIA ACONCHA DE

LAROSA
FABIO ORLANDO

SANTIAGO AYALA
CONJUNTO

RESIDENCIAL
ACAPULCO - CELSO
ERNESTO
BOHORQUEZ
ESCOBAR

FREDESMINDA PARRA

CRUZ
PEDRO ABDON

DUENAS BERNAL
FERNANDO PARRA

GUSTAVO ADOLFO
JIMENEZ PALMET
MARIA CECILIA
OSORIO ROJO
DIEGO ALBERTO
MARTINEZ

MARIA GERALDINE
CAICEDO ANGEL
PATRICIA RUEDA

BALLEN

JUAN CARLOS BUSTOS |ALVARO EDUARDO

DEMANDADO

BAQUERO VILLALBA

ACTUACION

AL DESPACHO

MINSALUD - ADRESS |AL DESPACHO

GLORIA MARCELA

CABREJO MORENO -

CARLOS ALBERTO

ZORRO HERNANDEZ
LUIS ARMANDO

BALLESTEROS
CATHERINE JANET

BRCKOVICH DUENAS
DEPARTAMENTO

ADMINISTRATIVO
PARA LA
PROSPERIDAD

SOCIALD.P.S.
MAGDA JINETTE

RINCON RIVERA
LUIS EDUARDO

VILLEGAS BOTERO
DIANA CAROLINA
GARCIA
MONTEALEGRE
JOSE IVAN PINEDA

OSORIO
VIANEY MONTOYA

LOPEZ

0/AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

AL DESPACHO

al DESPACHO

al DESPACHO

al DESPACHO

UBICACION

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



27/jul/2022

27/jull2022

27/jul/2022

27/jul/i2022
27/jull2022

27/jull2022

200900543
202200042
202200464

202200487
202200488

202200489

11001311000620090054300

11001311000620220004200

11001311000620220046400

11001311000620220048700
11001311000620220048800

11001311000620220048900

INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
TUTELA

SUCESION
INTESTADA
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO

JUAN CARLOS

CHARRIA GARCIA
FABIO DAVID

CORREDOR SANCHEZ
ENRIQUE ESCANDOR

SUAREZ
IVONNE MARCELA
MARIA ARENAS

BIRCHENAL
MELBA BERNAL DE
ABDULLAH

GRACE YACKELINE

PADILLA

0/AL DESPACHO

FABIO CORREDOR  |AL DESPACHO
LEGUIZAMO
ROSA EMILIA AL DESPACHO
PANQUEVA
HERNANDEZ
COLPENSIONES AL DESPACHO POR
REPARTO
0/AL DESPACHO POR
REPARTO
RAFAEL ANTONIO AL DESPACHO POR
LERZUNDY LOAIZA  |REPARTO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



